FORM L-9A-SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

DETAILS OF EQUITY HOLDING OF INSURERS

PART A:

PARTICULARS OF THE SHREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA,
AS AT QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

SI. No.

Category

No. of
Investors

No. of shares held

% of
share-
holdings

Paid up
equity (Rs.
In lakhs)

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Shares under Lock in Period

Q)

an

(1)

av)

%)

Number of
shares (VI)

Asa
percentage of
Total Shares
held (VII) =
(VD/(1I)*100

Number of
shares (VIII)

As a percentage
of Total Shares
held (IX) =
(VIID)/(II1)* 100

Al

ii)

i)

iv)

V)

vi)

A2

ii)

i)

Promoters & Promoters Group
Indian Promoters

Individuals/HUF (Names of
major shareholders):

@

(if)

(iii)

Bodies Corporate:
®

(i)

(iii)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State
Government(s) / President of
India

Persons acting in concert (Please
specify)

Any other (Please specify)
Foreign Promoters

Individuals (Name of major
shareholders):

(O]

(i)

(iii)

Bodies Corporate:

O]

(i)

(iii)

Any other (Please specify)

6103622781

610362.278




B.1

1.1)
i)
i)
iii)
iv)
V)
vi)

vii)

viii)
ix)

1.2)

1.3)

ii)
ii)
iv)

v)

B.2
2.1)
2.2)
2.3)

Non Promoters
Public Shareholders

Institutions

Mutual Funds

Foreign Portfolio Investors
Financial Institutions/Banks
Insurance Companies

FII belonging to Foreign
promoter

FII belonging to Foreign
Promoter of Indian Promoter
Provident Fund/Pension Fund
Alternative Investment Fund
Any other (Please specify)
Other Financial Institutions

Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of
India

Non-Institutions
Individual share capital upto Rs.
2 Lacs
Indivudal share capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lacs
NBFCs registered with RBI
Others:

- Trusts

- Non Resident Indian

- Clearing Members

- Non Resident Indian Non
Repartriable

- Bodies Corporate

- [EPF
Any other (Please Specify)
HUF

Non Public Shareholders
Custodian/DR Holder
Employee Benefit Trust
Any other (Please specify)
Total

24
104
11
18

2499396

181
17

32
11520
11

8886
2664

40819

0
0
0
2563693

50241600
12062811
3490420
2526160

0
2625659
593919

109

956

112035826

10069312
139161

234244
2960467
1634

1077534
19429589
0

0
3885519

0
0
0
6324997701

0.79
0.19
0.06
0.04

0.04
0.01

1.77

0.

—

6
0

0
0.05

0.02
0.31

0.06

(=}

100.0

5024.16
1206.2811
349.042
252.616

0
262.5659
59.3919

0.0109

0.0956

11203.5826

1006.9312
13.9161

0

23.4244
296.0467
0.1634

107.7534
1942.9589
0

0
388.5519

0
632499.77

S O O O

(=R = (== —)

SO O O

(=R e

(=}

oS O © O S O O O O O

S O O O

S O O O

(=}

oS O © O (=== —)

SO o O

oSO O O

(=3

oSO O O S OO O O O

SO O O

Foot Notes:

(i) All holdings, above 1% of the paid up equity, have to be separately disclosed.

(i) Indian Promoters - As defined under Regulation 2(1)(g) of the Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority

(Registration of Indian Insurance Companies) Regulations, 2000

(iii) Where a company is listed, the column "Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered" shall not be applicable to

"Non Promoters" category




PARTICULARS OF THE SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN THE INDIAN PROMOTER COMPANY(S) / INDIAN INVESTOR(S) AS INDICATED
AT (A) ABOVE

PART B:

Name of the Indian Promoter / Indian Investor:
as at quarter ended June 30, 2024

PRESIDENT OF INDIA

(Please repeat the tabulation in case of more than one Indian Promoter / Indian Investor)

Sl. No.

Category

No. of
Investors

No. of shares held

% of
share-
holdings

Paid up
equity (Rs.
In lakhs)

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Shares under Lock in Period

O

an

(1)

av)

%)

Number of
shares (VI)

Asa
percentage of
Total Shares
held (VII) =
(VD/(1I)*100

Number of
shares (VIII)

As a percentage
of Total Shares
held (IX) =
(VIID/(II1)* 100

Al

ii)

i)

iv)

V)

vi)

A2

ii)

iii)

Promoters & Promoters Group
Indian Promoters

Individuals/HUF (Names of
major shareholders):

()

(i)

(iii)

Bodies Corporate:
®

(i)

(iii)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State
Government(s) / President of
India

Persons acting in concert (Please
specify)

Any other (Please specify)
Foreign Promoters

Individuals (Name of major
shareholders):

O]

(i)

(iii)

Bodies Corporate:

O]

(i)

(iii)

Any other (Please specify)

6103622781

96.50

610362.278




Non Promoters

B.1  Public Shareholders
1.1) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0
i)  Mutual Funds
ii)  Foreign Portfolio Investors
iii)  Financial Institutions/Banks
iv)  Insurance Companies
v FII belonging to Foreign
promoter #
vi)  FII belonging to Foreign
Promoter of Indian Promoter #
vii)  Provident Fund/Pension Fund
viii)  Alternative Investment Fund
ix)  Any other (Please specify)
Central Government/ State
1.2)  Government(s)/ President of 0 0 0 0 0 0
India
1.3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individual share capital upto Rs.
i) 2 Lacs
Indivudal share capital in excess
ii)  ofRs.2 Lacs
iii)  NBFCs registered with RBI
iv)  Others:
- Trusts
- Non Resident Indian
- Clearing Members
- Non Resident Indian Non
Repartriable
- Bodies Corporate
- IEPF
v)  Any other (Please Specify)
B.2  Non Public Shareholders 0 0 0 0 0 0
2.1) Custodian/DR Holder
2.2) Employee Benefit Trust
2.3) Any other (Please specify)
Total 1 6103622781 96.50  610362.278 0 0
Note:

a) At A.1 and A.2 of part B above, the names of individuals and bodies corporate must be specifically and separately
mentioned.

b) Insurers are required to highlight the categories which fall within the purview of Regulation 11(1)(ii) of the Insurance
Regulatory and Development Authority (Registration of Indian Insurance Companies) Regulations, 2000.

¢) Details of investors (excluding employees holding under ESOP) have to be provided where the insurance company is
unlisted.

d) Details of Indian investors, singly and jointly holding more than 1%, have to be provided where the insurance company
is listed.

# Please specify the names of the FIIS, indicating those FIIS which belong to the Group of the Joint Venture partner /
foreign investor of the Indian insurance company.

$ Please specify the names of the OCBs, indicating those OCBs which belong to the Group of the Joint Venture partner /
foreign investor of the Indian insurance company.




