FORM L-9A-SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

DETAILS OF EQUITY HOLDING OF INSURERS

PART A:

PARTICULARS OF THE SHREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA, AS AT QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024

Sl. No.	Category	No. of Investors	No. of shares held	% of share- holdings	Paid up equity (Rs. In lakhs)		pledged or encumbered	Shares under Lock in Period	
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	Number of shares (VI)	As a percentage of Total Shares held (VII) = (VI)/(III)*100	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentage of Total Shares held (IX) = (VIII)/(III)*100
A	Promoters & Promoters Group		I						
A.1	Indian Promoters								
i)	Individuals/HUF (Names of major shareholders): (i) (ii) (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ii)	Bodies Corporate: (i) (ii) (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
iii)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
iv)	Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India	1	6103622781	96.5	610362.278	0	0	0	0
v)	Persons acting in concert (Please specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
vi)	Any other (Please specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
A.2	Foreign Promoters								
i)	Individuals (Name of major shareholders): (i) (ii) (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ii)	Bodies Corporate: (i) (ii) (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
iii)	Any other (Please specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

В.	Non Promoters								
B.1	Public Shareholders								
1.1)	Institutions								
i)	Mutual Funds	24	50241600	0.79	5024.16	0	0	0	0
ii)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	104	12062811	0.19	1206.2811	0	0	0	0
iii)	Financial Institutions/Banks	11	3490420	0.06	349.042	0	0	0	0
iv)	Insurance Companies	18	2526160	0.04	252.616	0	0	0	0
v)	FII belonging to Foreign								
- /	promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
vi)	FII belonging to Foreign								
	Promoter of Indian Promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
vii)	Provident Fund/Pension Fund	1	2625659	0.04	262.5659	0	0	0	0
viii)	Alternative Investment Fund	4	593919	0.01	59.3919	0	0	0	0
ix)	Any other (Please specify)								
	Other Financial Institutions	2	109	0	0.0109	0	0	0	0
	Central Government/ State								
1.2)	Government(s)/ President of	2	956	0	0.0956	0	0	0	0
	India								
1.3)	Non-Institutions								
	Individual share capital upto Rs.								
i)	2 Lacs Indivudal share capital in excess	2499396	112035826	1.77	11203.5826	0	0	0	0
ii)	of Rs. 2 Lacs	181	10069312	0.16	1006.9312	0	0	0	0
iii)	NBFCs registered with RBI	17	139161	0	13.9161	0	0	0	0
iv)	Others:				0	0	0	0	0
	- Trusts	32	234244	0	23.4244	0	0	0	0
	- Non Resident Indian	11520	2960467	0.05	296.0467	0	0	0	0
	- Clearing Members	11	1634	0	0.1634	0	0	0	0
	- Non Resident Indian Non								
	Repartriable	8886	1077534	0.02	107.7534	0	0	0	0
	- Bodies Corporate	2664	19429589	0.31	1942.9589	0	0	0	0
	- IEPF	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
v)	Any other (Please Specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	HUF	40819	3885519	0.06	388.5519	0			
B.2	Non Public Shareholders								
2.1)	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2.2)	Employee Benefit Trust	0	0	0		0	0	0	0
2.3)	Any other (Please specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	2563693	6324997701	100.0	632499.77	0	0	0	0

Foot Notes:

- (i) All holdings, above 1% of the paid up equity, have to be separately disclosed.
- (ii) Indian Promoters As defined under Regulation 2(1)(g) of the Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority (Registration of Indian Insurance Companies) Regulations, 2000
- (iii) Where a company is listed, the column "Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered" shall not be applicable to "Non Promoters" category

PARTICULARS OF THE SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN THE INDIAN PROMOTER COMPANY(S) / INDIAN INVESTOR(S) AS INDICATED AT (A) ABOVE

PART B:

Name of the Indian Promoter / Indian Investor: as at quarter ended June 30, 2024

PRESIDENT OF INDIA

(Please repeat the tabulation in case of more than one Indian Promoter / Indian Investor)

Sl. No.	Category	No. of Investors	No. of shares held	% of share- holdings	Paid up equity (Rs. In lakhs)		pledged or encumbered	Shares under	Lock in Period
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	Number of shares (VI)	As a percentage of Total Shares held (VII) = (VI)/(III)*100	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentage of Total Shares held (IX) = (VIII)/(III)*100
A	Promoters & Promoters Group								
A.1	Indian Promoters								
i)	Individuals/HUF (Names of major shareholders): (i) (ii) (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ii)	Bodies Corporate: (i) (ii) (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
iii)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
iv)	Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India	1	6103622781	96.50	610362.278	0	0	0	0
v)	Persons acting in concert (Please specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
vi)	Any other (Please specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
A.2	Foreign Promoters								
i)	Individuals (Name of major shareholders): (i) (ii) (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
ii)	Bodies Corporate: (i) (ii) (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
iii)	Any other (Please specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

B.	Non Promoters								
B.1	Public Shareholders								
1.1)	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i)	Mutual Funds								
ii)	Foreign Portfolio Investors								
iii)	Financial Institutions/Banks								
iv)	Insurance Companies								
v)	FII belonging to Foreign promoter #								
vi)	FII belonging to Foreign Promoter of Indian Promoter #								
vii)	Provident Fund/Pension Fund								
viii)	Alternative Investment Fund								
ix)	Any other (Please specify)								
,	1 3/								
	Central Government/ State								
1.2)	Government(s)/ President of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	India								
1.3)	Non-Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Individual share capital upto Rs.								
i)	2 Lacs								
	Indivudal share capital in excess								
ii)	of Rs. 2 Lacs								
iii)	NBFCs registered with RBI								
iv)	Others:								
	- Trusts								
	- Non Resident Indian								
	- Clearing Members								
	- Non Resident Indian Non								
	Repartriable - Bodies Corporate								
	- Bodies Corporate - IEPF								
v)	Any other (Please Specify)								
B.2	Non Public Shareholders	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2.1)	Custodian/DR Holder								
2.2)	Employee Benefit Trust								
2.3)	Any other (Please specify)								
	Total	1	6103622781	96.50	610362.278	0	0	0	0
	* ***	-	3100022.01	- 0.00		•	•	v	Ū

Note:

- a) At A.1 and A.2 of part B above, the names of individuals and bodies corporate must be specifically and separately mentioned
- b) Insurers are required to highlight the categories which fall within the purview of Regulation 11(1)(ii) of the Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority (Registration of Indian Insurance Companies) Regulations, 2000.
- c) Details of investors (excluding employees holding under ESOP) have to be provided where the insurance company is unlisted.
- d) Details of Indian investors, singly and jointly holding more than 1%, have to be provided where the insurance company is listed.
- # Please specify the names of the FIIS, indicating those FIIS which belong to the Group of the Joint Venture partner / foreign investor of the Indian insurance company.
- \$ Please specify the names of the OCBs, indicating those OCBs which belong to the Group of the Joint Venture partner / foreign investor of the Indian insurance company.